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The menu of Sebis Bistro from Seattle includes 111 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about
$7.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Sebis Bistro Menu

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Vegelarian
ITALIAN VEGGIE
Side Dishes
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD
Schnitzel
SCHNITZEL
Quesadillas
CHICKEN AVOCADO
Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN
Chicken Dishes
BBQ CHICKEN

Indian

SOFT DRINKS

Beer

GOLDEN PHEASANT

9ce Cream*

SUNDAE

Sun Sushi Roll

CALIFORNIA VEGGIE

$5.0

$15.0

$2.0

$6.0

$7.0

Subs

VEGGIE

Platlers

SCHNITZEL PLATTER

Gourmel-Pizzen

MEAT LOVER

Water

PERRIER

Calzones

CALZONES

Traditional Dishes

MEAT PIEROGI

Other

HOFBRAU MAIBOCK
Polish Beer
OKOCIM

Cocktail
MARGARITA

Sides 7ind Soups

POLISH KIELBASA

Cold Beers

LAGUNITAS IPA

$7.0

$20.0

$8.0

$12.0

$6.0

$6.0

$7.0

$4.5
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Combos Cldsi

COMBO #4

flssortment (Sushi Bar

Menu)

COMBO SUPREME

Tasty Bites - Baked Goods

PESTO TWIST

$10.0

$5.0

Organic Coffee &EAmp;imp;

Tea

ICED GREEN TEA

Comfort Dinner

POLISH PLATTER

Alcoholic Drinks
PILSNER URQUELL
WODKA

(]
fippetizers
STUFFED CLAMS
STEAK TARTAR

Salad

SCHNITZEL CAESAR SALAD
CAESAR

Drinks
BEER
DRINKS

$2.5

$15.0

$6.0

$5.0

fippetizer
GARLIC CHEESE BREADS
POLISH STYLE MEAT PLATE

Starters

BEER PRETZELS
TARTARE

Draft Beer
MAC JACKS
MANNY'S

Salad & Soup

SEBI'S
SCHNITZEL CAESER SALAD

Non flcoholic Drinks
SAN PELLIGRINO

ICED TEA
RED BULL

Dessert

CREPES WITH CREAM CHEESE
WAFFLES
CREPES

Combos

COMBO #1
COMBO #2
COMBO #3

$5.0
$9.0

$6.0

$4.5
$4.5

$6.0
$2.5
$4.0

$11.0
$7.0

$7.5
$8.5
$9.0
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Beverages

LIMONATA, ARANCIATA
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA
DIET ICE TEA

Beers On Tap

ZYWEIC
WELTONBURGER DUNKEL
ROTATING LIGHT BEER

Pizza

SEBI'S PIZZA

QUATTRO CHEESE WITH CHICKEN
FETA ARUGULA

PERSONAL PIZZA

WESTERN PIZZA

Hot Panini

DOUBLE DECKER HOT CLUB
TURKEY, BACON, AVOCADO CLUB

GRILLED SALMON AND BACON
cLuUB

POLISH STYLE
TRICOLORE VEGGIE

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
GREEK
STEAKHOUSE
DESSERT
GLUTEN FREE

$3.0
$2.5
$2.5

$8.0
$6.0
$3.8

$7.0
$7.0

$7.0

$7.0
$7.0

Ingredients Used
PICKLE

BEEF

CHEESE

BACON

SALMON

Specialty Foods
POTATO AND CHEESE PIEROGI $12.0

POTATO DUMPLINGS WITH
MEAT(PYZY)

HUNTER'S STEW(BIGOS) $12.0
CABBAGE ROLLS (GOLABKI) $11.0
CABBAGE ROLLS(GOLABKI) $11.0

GYPSY STEW WITH POTATO
PANCAKES

These Types Of Dishes {re
Being Served

TUNA STEAK
MEAT

$13.0

$15.0

SALAD
ICE CREAM
PIZZA

Salads

CAPRESE SALAD $5.0
SEBI'S SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

GREEK SALAD

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

SALAD
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SIDE SALAD MAD DOG(WCIEKY PIES) SHOOTER $4.5

Sandwiches

CHICKEN PESTO

POLISH

DOUBLE DECKER REUBEN $7.0
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH $7.0
DOUBLE DECKER CHICKEN CLUB  $7.0
TUNA MELT $7.0
SCHNITZEL SANDWICH $8.0
Specialty Drinks

POLISH HAMMER $9.0
SHARLOTKA $8.0
PAN PROFESSOR $7.0
KINKY MOJITO $7.0
Q MELON $7.0

CHOCOLATE FOURPLAY $6.0
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Opening Hours:

Monday 16:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 16:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 16:00 - 22:00
Thursday 16:00 - 22:00
Friday 16:00 - 23:00
Saturday 16:00 - 23:00
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