





https://menulist.menu
3242 Eastlake Avenue East, Seattle, 98102, United States Of America
+12064202199 - http://www.sebisbistro.com









4	一生
1 TIE	
6	
	The state of the s

\$4.5

Soups		Subs	
SOUP OF THE DAY		VEGGIE	\$7.0
Vegetarian		Platters	
ITALIAN VEGGIE		SCHNITZEL PLATTER	\$20.0
Side Dishes		Gourmet-Pizzen	
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	\$5.0	MEAT LOVER	
Schnitzel		Water	
SCHNITZEL	\$15.0	PERRIER	
Quesadillas		Calzones	
CHICKEN AVOCADO		CALZONES	\$8.0
Chicken		Traditional Dishes	
BUFFALO CHICKEN		MEAT PIEROGI	\$12.0
Chicken Dishes		Other	
BBQ CHICKEN		HOFBRÄU MAIBOCK	\$6.0
Indian		Polish Beer	
SOFT DRINKS	\$2.0	OKOCIM	\$6.0
Beer		Cocktail	
GOLDEN PHEASANT	\$6.0	MARGARITA	
Ice Cream*		Sides And Soups	
SUNDAE		POLISH KIELBASA	\$7.0
Sun Sushi Roll		Cold Beers	

\$7.0

LAGUNITAS IPA

CALIFORNIA VEGGIE

DRINKS

4	4/4
	1
2	N.

		·	
Combos Clásicos		Appetizer	
COMBO #4	\$10.0	GARLIC CHEESE BREADS	\$5.0
40		POLISH STYLE MEAT PLATE	\$9.0
Assortment (Sushi Bar			
Menu)		Starters	
COMBO SUPREME		BEER PRETZELS	\$6.0
		TARTARE	
Tasty Bites - Baked Good	ts and the second		
PESTO TWIST	\$5.0	Draft Beer	
		MAC JACKS	\$4.5
Organic Coffee & Amp;A	mp;	MANNY'S	\$4.5
Теа			
ICED GREEN TEA	\$2.5	Salad & Soup	
IOLD ONLLIN TEA	Ψ2.3	SEBI'S	
Comfort Dinner		SCHNITZEL CAESER SALAD	
POLISH PLATTER	\$15.0	Non Alcoholic Drinks	
		•	
Alcoholic Drinks		SAN PELLIGRINO	\$6.0
PILSNER URQUELL	\$6.0	ICED TEA	\$2.5
WODKA		RED BULL	\$4.0
Appetizers		Dessert	
STUFFED CLAMS	\$5.0	CREPES WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$11.0
STEAK TARTAR	\$5.0	WAFFLES	\$7.0
STEAR TARTAR		CREPES	
Salad			
SCHNITZEL CAESAR SALAD		Combos	
CAESAR		COMBO #1	\$7.5
		COMBO #2	\$8.5
Drinks		COMBO #3	\$9.0
BEER			



Beverages		Ingredients Used	
LIMONATA, ARANCIATA	\$3.0	PICKLE	
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	\$2.5	BEEF	
DIET ICE TEA	\$2.5	CHEESE	
		BACON	
Beers On Tap		SALMON	
ZYWEIC	\$8.0		
WELTONBURGER DUNKEL	\$6.0	Specialty Foods	
ROTATING LIGHT BEER	\$3.8	POTATO AND CHEESE PIEROGI	\$12.0
Pizza		POTATO DUMPLINGS WITH MEAT(PYZY)	\$13.0
SEBI'S PIZZA		HUNTER'S STEW(BIGOS)	\$12.0
QUATTRO CHEESE WITH CHICKEN		CABBAGE ROLLS (GOLABKI)	\$11.0
FETA ARUGULA		CABBAGE ROLLS(GOLABKI)	\$11.0
PERSONAL PIZZA		GYPSY STEW WITH POTATO PANCAKES	\$15.0
WESTERN PIZZA			
4. • • • •		These Types Of Dishes Ar	e
Hot Panini		Being Served	
DOUBLE DECKER HOT CLUB	\$7.0	SOUP	
TURKEY, BACON, AVOCADO CLUB	\$7.0	TUNA STEAK	
GRILLED SALMON AND BACON CLUB	\$7.0	MEAT	

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN GREEK

POLISH STYLE

TRICOLORE VEGGIE

STEAKHOUSE

DESSERT

GLUTEN FREE

\$7.0

\$7.0

SALAD

ICE CREAM

PIZZA

Salads

CAPRESE SALAD \$5.0 **SEBI'S SALAD**

CAESAR SALAD

GREEK SALAD

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

SALAD



SIDE SALAD

MAD DOG(WCIEKY PIES) SHOOTER \$4.5

Sandwiches

CHICKEN PESTO

POLISH

DOUBLE DECKER REUBEN \$7.0

FRENCH DIP SANDWICH \$7.0

DOUBLE DECKER CHICKEN CLUB \$7.0

TUNA MELT \$7.0

SCHNITZEL SANDWICH \$8.0

Specialty Drinks

POLISH HAMMER	\$9.0
SHARLOTKA	\$8.0
PAN PROFESSOR	\$7.0
KINKY MOJITO	\$7.0
Q MELON	\$7.0
CHOCOLATE FOURPLAY	\$6.0



Sebis Bistro

3242 Eastlake Avenue East, Seattle, 98102, United States Of America Opening Hours: Monday 16:00 - 22:00 Tuesday 16:00 - 22:00 Wednesday 16:00 - 22:00 Thursday 16:00 - 22:00 Friday 16:00 - 23:00 Saturday 16:00 - 23:00

